7:00

7:10

7:20

7:30

7:40

7:50

8:00

8:10

8:20

City of Annapolis

Public Hearing Schedule of Presentations

FEBRUARY 3, 2014, MONDAY
7:00 p.m.

Community Development Block Grant Program
Funding Requests FY 2015

Opening Remarks — Alderman Kenneth Kirby
Volunteer Center for Anne Arundel County
Restoration Community Development Corporation
oIC

Center of Help

OHLA

Light House

Housing Authority

Arundel Lodge, Inc.



