City of Annapolis

Public Hearing Schedule of Presentations

FEBRUARY 3, 2014, MONDAY 7:00 p.m.

Community Development Block Grant Program Funding Requests FY 2015

7:00	Opening Remarks – Alderman Kenneth Kirby
7:10	Volunteer Center for Anne Arundel County
7:20	Restoration Community Development Corporation
7:30	OIC
7:40	Center of Help
7:50	OHLA
8:00	Light House
8:10	Housing Authority
8:20	Arundel Lodge, Inc.